
Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>

DWW - Dicalabria PO 13514 Quote 36884-II b rev.1 Rooms 2776 & 2778 (11.12.2025)
Crown Plaza Foster City
1 mensaje

Gladys Mejia <gladys.mejia@diamanteworldwide.com> 21 de noviembre de 2025, 10:39 a.m.
Para: Orders Entry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, Angel Ramírez <aramirez@bws.com.mx>, Abel Salazar
<asalazar@bajacontract.com>, Victorio Bws <valfaro@bws.com.mx>
CC: Kelly Mcdermott <kelly.mcdermott@diamanteworldwide.com>, Sherry Hazen <sherry.hazen@diamanteworldwide.com>,
Carol Chadwick <carol.chadwick@diamanteworldwide.com>, Sheila Sudra <sheila.sudra@diamanteworldwide.com>, Laura
Geddes <laura.geddes@diamanteworldwide.com>

 

Hello All,

 Please see attached & confirm receipt of  PO 13514 Quote 36884-II b rev.1 Rooms 2776 & 2778 (11.12.2025) Crown
Plaza Foster City.

Thanks.

 

 

Sincerely,

GLADYS MEJIA
PURCHASING MANAGER | 

800.440.2916 ext: 714 Mobile: 786.972.2840 GLADYS.MEJIA@
DIAMANTEWORLDWIDE.COM

2 archivos adjuntos

DWW - Dicalabria PO 13514 Quote 36884-II b rev.1 Rooms 2776 & 2778 (11.12.2025) Crown Plaza Foster
City.pdf
56K

BWS QTE. 36884-II b rev.1 CROWNE PLAZA - FOSTER CITY, CA - FLOOR 27-RMS 2776 & 2778 (NOV-12-25) -
optional - no charge for magnets.pdf
296K
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